

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Midwest DCM 8719 S 135th Street, Ste 100 Omaha, NE 68138		EMI Construction 4322 Monroe Street Omaha, NE 68107		Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Street Ralston, NE 68127	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	6,248	SF	6.15	38,425.20	5.75	35,926.00	6.00	37,488.00*	7.25	45,298.00
2	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE A	1,618	SY	0.50	809.00	1.50	2,427.00	2.00	3,236.00	2.00	3,236.00
3	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING – TYPE S-75	1,618	SY	1.50	2,427.00	2.00	3,236.00	2.00	3,236.00	0.75	1,213.50
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	75.00	300.00	400.00	1,600.00	100.00	400.00	10.00	40.00
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	156	SF	12.00	1,872.00	15.00	2,340.00	9.00	1,404.00	12.00	1,872.00
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	32	SF	35.00	1,120.00	38.00	1,216.00	35.00	1,120.00	20.00	640.00
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	17	CY	10.00	170.00	15.00	255.00	30.00	510.00	25.00	425.00
8	EMBANKMENT BORROW (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	26	CY	10.00	260.00	35.00	910.00	30.00	780.00	15.00	390.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$45,383.20		\$47,910.00		\$48,174.00**		\$53,114.50

*Corrected Extension

**Corrected Total Base Bid

Start Date: 10/23/2024 10/1/2024 9/25/2024 9/4/2024

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	S&S Trenching, Inc. 14004 N 138th Street Omaha, NE 68142		Dostals Construction, Co., Inc. 13680 S 220th Street Gretna, NE 68028		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC SIDEWALK	6,248	SF	9.00	56,232.00	9.00	56,232.00				
2	INSTALL SEEDING – TYPE A	1,618	SY	1.00	1,618.00	1.00	1,618.00				
3	INSTALL EROSION CONTROL MATTING – TYPE S-75	1,618	SY	1.50	2,427.00	1.50	2,427.00				
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	50.00	200.00	500.00	2,000.00				
5	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	156	SF	13.00	2,028.00	23.50	3,666.00				
6	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL	32	SF	40.00	1,280.00	35.00	1,120.00				
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	17	CY	200.00	3,400.00	50.00	850.00				
8	EMBANKMENT BORROW (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	26	CY	100.00	2,600.00	50.00	1,300.00				
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-8, INCLUSIVE)					\$69,785.00		\$69,213.00				

Start Date: TBN 11/15/2024